LWN 462.01-D
The-Safety-Valve.com
 Safety Relief Valves
Heavy Duty Design
– spring loaded
  US Units
LWN 461.20-E
Type

D
08/07LWN 481.01-E
How to order – Article numbers
Type 462 HDDType 462 HDD
Article numbers
O-ring material  NBR “N” J30
 CR “K” J21
 EPDM “D” J22
 FKM “L” J23
 FFKM “C” J20
Actual Orifi ce diameter d0 [mm] 9 13
 Actual Orifi ce area A0 [mm2] 63,9 133
Actual Orifi ce diameter d0 [inch] 0.354 0.512
 Actual Orifi ce area A0 [inch2] 0.099 0.206
 Body material: 1.4404 (316L)
 All body and
trim parts
1.4404 H2 Art.-No. 4624. 2252 2272
H4 Art.-No. 4624. 2254 2274
 p [barg]
S/G/L
0.5 – 350 0.5 – 180
 p [psig] 7.3 – 5076 7.3 – 2611
Ty
p
e
46
2
H
D
D
For selection of inlet and outlet connection please refer to page 09/06 – 09/07.
08/10 LWN 481.01-E
Dimensions and weights – US Units
Type 462 HDDType 462 HDD
Ty
p
e
46
2
H
D
D
Threaded connections
Size Outlet body 1/2" x 1" 3/4" x 1" 1" x 1" 1/2" x 1" 3/4" x 1" 1" x 1"
Actual Orifice diameter d0 [inch] 0.354 0.354 0.354 0.512 0.512 0.512
Actual Orifi ce area A0 [inch2] 0.099 0.099 0.099 0.206 0.206 0.206
Weight [lbs] 8.7 8.7 8.7 8.7 8.7 8.7
Balanced bellows [lbs] 10.4 10.4 10.4 10.4 10.4 10.4
 Required installation diameter [inch] 61/2 61/2 61/2 61/2 61/2 61/2
Available threaded connections refer to page 09/06.
Inlet thread “Female”
Size Outlet body 1/2" x 1" 3/4" x 1" 1" x 1" 1/2" x 1" 3/4" x 1" 1" x 1"
Actual Orifice diameter d0 [inch] 0.354 0.354 0.354 0.512 0.512 0.512
 Center to face / Height
DIN ISO 228-1 G
Inlet a 23/32 27/32 27/16 23/32 27/32 27/16ASME B1.20.1 NPT
Center to face [inch] Outlet b 215/16 215/16 215/16 215/16 215/16 215/16
Height [inch] H max. 115/32 111/14 111/2 115/32 111/14 111/2
Balanced bellows H max. 1213/32 1217/32 123/4 1213/32 1217/32 123/4
ISO 7-1/BS 21 Rc Inlet a 23/32 27/32 217/32 23/32 27/32 217/32
Center to face [inch] Outlet b 215/16 215/16 215/16 215/16 215/16 215/16
Height [inch] H max. 115/32 111/14 119/16 115/32 111/14 119/16
Balanced bellows H max. 1213/32 1217/32 1227/32 1213/32 1217/32 1227/32
Inlet thread “Male”
  Size outlet body 1" 1"
Actual Orifice diameter d0 [inch] 0.354 0.512
Center to face [inch]
DIN ISO 228-1 G
Inlet a 21/16 –
Outlet b 215/16 215/16
ISO 7-1/BS 21 R
Inlet a 115/16 115/16ASME B1.20.1 NPT